:_\_"_‘-.1 !/_ o e

OPERADOR LOGISTICO m

AGENCIA ADUANAL

tesponsabilic

CONOCIMEINTO DE DOCUMENTOS RECIBIDOS

Fecha [Z8-%-77 HORA WY
TIERST POLIZA 202950298 (
CLIENTE| W& ‘\)m:)L log.  Goohgengla S

12 Arc Otaloaes ¥ & Coelag

2 A\ AN (mth‘\("\‘?bt)Ck\ i} = (\G*«(:‘;C\\

34 _CaNizt C\Cgrﬁ?\n-\o\ 2

(U= T e o BN o ) IO 1 TP =)

10

11

12

13

14

FIRMA | W

) s
NOMBRE DE PILOTO .~ / ﬁéé%\? Q/@J@?/Ey a2
g

TELEFONO ‘/3%,54/2){2 ST




